Agency Name

Homestead Affordable Housing

Consumer Credit Counseling Service, Inc.

KC HOME

Mennonite Housing

Tenants to Homeowners Inc.

Housing and Credit Counseling Inc.

El Centro

City of Emporia

CHWC

Farmers and Drovers Bank

Lyons Federal Savings

Housing Opportunities Inc.

USDA Rural Development

Grant County Bank

Kansas Homebuyer Education Provider List

Contact Person

Tom Bishop

Rodney Denholm

Rick Sippel

Shelley Robinson

Timmie Teppe
Robert Baker
Chris Burk
Isaac Urzcanga
Jeff Lynch
Betty Johnson

Omar Lopez

Julie Hower
Linda Wessel

Cathy Shanelec

Vicky Dayton

Debra Barrett

Cindy Davis

Address

115 4th Street
Suite 200
Holton, KS 66436

1201 W. Walnut
Salina, KS 67401

5835 Truce
Kansas City, MO 64110

2145 N. Topeka
Wichita, Kansas 67214

2518 Ridge Ct. Suite 209
Lawrence, KS 66046

1295 SW Buchanan Ste. 203
Topeka, KS 66604

650 Minnesota Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66101

P.O. Box 928

Emporia, KS

2 South 14th Street
Kansas City, KS 66101

201 W. Main
P.O.Box C
Council Grove, KS 66846

P.O. Box 58
Lyons, KS 67554

1313 Stone
Great Bend, KS 67530

700 Jefferson Street
Oskaloosa, KS 66066

201 S. Main Street
Ulysses, KS 67880

Phone
785-364-0110

785-827-6731

816-822-7703 ext.217

316-942-4848

785-842-5494

785-234-0217

913-677-0100

620-343-5647

913-342-7581

620-767-5139 ext.
229

316-257-2316

620-792-3299

785-863-2587

620-356-8163

E-mail

tom@homesteadks.org

Rodney@kscccs.org
rick@kscccs.org

srobinso@nhsofkcmo.org
www.mhrsi.org
lawrenceland-
trust@yahoo.com
cburk@hcci-ks.org
fuzcanga@elcentroinc.com
Jeff/lynch@emporia.ws

bjohnson@chwckck.org

Julie@farmersanddrovers.c
om

shanelec@lyonsfed.com

vdayton@cox-internet.com

Debra.barrett@ks.usda.gov

cidavis@gc4bank.com

Comments

Statewide with request/
sponsorship

Statewide with request/
sponsorship. Audio
program available.

Kansas City Metro

Wichita, El Dorado

Lawrence
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Agency Name Contact Person Address Phone E-mail Comments
Community Bank of the Midwest Eric Haselhorst 2220 Broadway 620-792-5168 Echasel@ruraltel.net
Kare Lindberg Great Bend, KS 67530
Interfaith Housing & Community Services, Inc.  Lorna Moore 1326 E Avenue A 620-662-8370 ext. 702  lornam@jihs-housing.org
Diane Crabtree P.O. Box 1987 dianec@ihs-housing‘org
Hutchinson, KS 67504
Farmers Bank & Trust Tim Boxberger, VP 1017 Harrison Street 620-792-2411 Tboxberger
Great Bend, KS 67530 @farmersbankna.com
Morrill & Janes Bank and Trust Co. Nicholas C. Hrencher 7th & Delaware 785-742-2121 nhrencher@mjbtrc.com
Hiawatha, KS 66434
First National Bank of Centralia Margaret Ann Luebee 620 4th Street 785-857-3342 mluebee@fnbcentralia.com
Centralia, KS 66415
Motorcycle Mary Inc. Mary McCune 314 W. 2nd 620-213-2030 mary@motorcyclemary.com
Pratt, KS 67214
Neighborhood Housing Services of Kansas City, Marjorie Major 616 E. 63rd St. Suite 200 816-822-7703 ext 218  mmajor@nhsofkcmo.org
Inc. Latrice Stewart Kansas City, MO 64110 816-822-7703 ext 214  Istewart@nhsofkcmo.org
City of Liberal Erika Villa 324 N. Kansas Ave. 620-626-2250 Erika.villa@cityofliberal.org
Karen LaFreniere Liberal, KS 67901 620-626-2251 Karen.lafreniere@cityofliberal.org
Urban League Yolanda Maples 2418 E. 9th St. N 316-262-2463

Theresa Thompson  Wichita, Kansas 67214

Wichita Habitat for Humanity Shawna Dennett 130 E. Murdock Ste. 102 316-269-0755 Shawna@wichitahabitat.org
Wichita, Kansas 67214

APPROVED ON-LINE OPTIONS

eHome America http://ehomeamerica.org/

Make Your Move....A Guide to http://www.financialeducationprograms.com/
Homeownership—Salina CCCS

Make Your Move....A Guide to https://hcci-ks.org/homebuyer-educational-events
Homeownership—Topeka HCCI

MGIC ~ www.homebuyers.mgic.com  ***MGIC will no longer be accepted as an approved
provider as of January 1, 2019



http://ehomeamerica.org/
http://www.financialeducationprograms.com/makeyourmove.php?uid=0373-88-5kK4NW
http://www.homebuyers.mgic.com
http://www.financialeducationprograms.com/makeyourmove.php?uid=0373-88-5kK4NW
https://hcci-ks.org/homebuyer-educational-events

